
Handmade Day
Sat, Apr 5. 10am-noon.

Celebrate Self-Care Day
Sat, Apr 5. 2-3:30pm.

Bingo! Family Fun Night
Fri, Apr 11. 7-9pm.

History of Lakeside
Ages 10+. Sun, Apr 13.

2-3:30pm.

TR Bingo Night!
Ages 6+. Tue, May 13.

6-7:15pm.

Waging War on the
Homefront: WWII in Henrico

Ages 10+. Sun, May 18.
2-3:30pm.

Belmont
Recreation Center

At Belmont ,  we have:
Belmont  Games Club
Br idge Cl in ic
Colon ia l  Dance
Golden Angels
Kr i ss  K ross  Br idge
Pinoch le
Socia l  Br idge
Tea Gui ld

-----
And a Community  Game Room!
bi t . l y/Henr icoDropIn

All programs are free. No registration required. Materials are available while supplies last.

Drop-in programs are free and
occur on a recurring basis.
Visit the desk to receive an
access pass and participate. 

Full
Schedule:

Monday, March 31.
4-6pm

Games outside and the game
room inside. Face painting,
balloons, a rock wall, and a

bounce house!

Friday, May 30.
1pm

On the last day of school, we will
have a great time enjoying Trolls
on the big screen and creating a

tissue box guitar.

give us
a follow!More info: give us
a follow!



Old Stuff Day
Mon, Mar 3. 10-11am.

Rec and Parks Admin. 

Leprechaun Trapping
Mon, Mar 10. 3-4pm.

Three Lakes Park.

Seed To Garden
Sat, Mar 22. 2-3:30pm.

Dunncroft/Castle Point Park.

Mother Maybelle & the Carters
in Henrico & Bluegrass Jam

Sat, Mar 29. 2-4:30pm.
Rec and Parks Admin.

Blast from the Past
Book Club

Ages 14+. Tue, Apr 8. 1-3pm. 
Rec and Parks Admin.

Historically Speaking:
History of the Horse in Virginia
Ages 10+. Tue, May 20. 2-3pm.

Glen Allen Library.

Wednesdays, 3:30-4:30pm
Mar 5: Cheswick Park

Apr 16: Springfield Park
May 21: Dunncroft/ Castle Point Park

All

Ages!

Near Belmont
Recreation Center

Bluegrass Jam
Wednesdays. Mar 5- May 28, 6-8:30pm. Hunton Community Center.

On the first Wednesday of each month there will be a jam etiquette lesson at 5:30pm.
Spectators are welcome.

All programs are free. No registration required. Materials are available while supplies last.

Science Sleuths

Mar 7. Deep Run School House. 
Apr 4. Clarke-Palmore House.

May 2. Meadow Farm. More info:


